MD4815 Dual-Line 6-Digit Analog Input Process Meter
Data Sheet
•	 1/8 DIN Digital Panel Meter with NEMA 4X, IP65 Front
•	 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, and ±10 V Field Selectable Inputs
•	 Dual-Line 6-Digit Display, 0.6” (15 mm) & 0.46” (12 mm)
•	 Isolated 24 VDC @ 200 mA Transmitter Power Supply
•	 2 or 4 Relays with Interlocking Capability + Isolated 4-20 mA Output Options

LDS6000MC_E     07/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
MD4815 • Standard Models
85-265 VAC Model
Reorder Number
12-24 VDC Model
Reorder Number
Options
Installed
MD4815-110-00 MD4815-024-00 No options
MD4815-110-02 MD4815-024-02 2 Relays
MD4815-110-00-4 MD4815-024-00-4 4-20 mA Output
MD4815-110-04 MD4815-024-04 4 Relays
MD4815-110-02-4 MD4815-024-02-4 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
MD4815-110-04-4 MD4815-024-04-4 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
MD4815 • SunBright Models
85-265 VAC Model
Reorder Number
12-24 VDC Model
Reorder Number
Options
Installed
MD4815-110-H0 MD4815-024-H0 No options
MD4815-110-H2 MD4815-024-H2 2 Relays
MD4815-110-H0-4 MD4815-024-H0-4 4-20 mA Output
MD4815-110-H4 MD4815-024-H4 4 Relays
MD4815-110-H2-4 MD4815-024-H2-4 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
MD4815-110-H4-4 MD4815-024-H4-4 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion Modules